Cliff #
111256
111360
111346
111376
111187
111429
111343
111457
111395
111456
111165
111514

Date
02-Dec
03-Dec
04-Dec
04-Dec
04-Dec
04-Dec
08-Dec
10-Dec
11-Dec
15-Dec
14-Dec
22-Dec

Title

Restoration of the Interim Federal Health Program for Refugees
Refugee Update

Meeting with Chair, WorkSafeBC

CME Export Roundtable

Meeting with Chair, LRB

Meeting with Immigrant Services Society of British Columbia
Canadian Centre for Policy Alternatives Report

Refugee Housing Update

Meeting with ITA Chair

Meeting with AIAC

Meeting with Riverside College

Technology Skills Appreciation Week Proclamation
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