Cliff #	Date	Title
111256	02-Dec	Restoration of the Interim Federal Health Program for Refugees
111360	03-Dec	Refugee Update
111346	04-Dec	Meeting with Chair, WorkSafeBC
111376	04-Dec	CME Export Roundtable
111187	04-Dec	Meeting with Chair, LRB
111429	04-Dec	Meeting with Immigrant Services Society of British Columbia
111343	08-Dec	Canadian Centre for Policy Alternatives Report
111457	10-Dec	Refugee Housing Update
111395	11-Dec	Meeting with ITA Chair
111456	15-Dec	Meeting with AIAC
111165	14-Dec	Meeting with Riverside College
111514	22-Dec	Technology Skills Appreciation Week Proclamation